At Anardana we blend traditional Indian flavours with modern
twists and ingredients.

We prioritize fresh, high quality ingredients, balancing traditions with innovation,
while incorporating modern mixology techniques. We implement 3ero
waste practices, utilising all parts of ingredients
from root to stem.

We explore low sugar or sugar free sweetners, adaptogens, antioxidants
and anti inflammatory spices to promote balance and well being
for guilt free indulgence.




Craft your own Cocktail

Choose your favourite base from the following :

Step 1 - Spirit
Choose any one

45ml  Add Extra 30 ml 45ml  Add Extra 30 ml
Bacardi Superior (Rum) 595 225 Jim Beam (Whiskey) 715 395
Absolut (Vodka) 665 355 Jose Cuervo Blanco (Tequila)y 825 425
Bombay Sapphire (Gin) 695 365

Step 2 - Dilute it a bit
Choose any one (Orange. mixed berries, watermelon, apples, pineapples )

Step 3 - For evoking flavours
Choose any one (Mint, kaffer lime, rosemarry. basil, ginger )

Steps 4 - Lets build it up
Choose any one (Soda, tonic water, ginger ale, orange juice, cranberry juice )
*Add Red Bull - 155

Crafted Cocktails

Montys Drink 595
Rosa 595 Gin, seasonal fruits, lavender, ginger ale
Tequila, Californian grape, rose, seltzer
Pickle & Peppers 395
The Betels 595 Vodka, pickle brine, bell pepper, passion fruit
Vodka, aniseed liqueur, gulkand, betel leaf
. . Anardana Coffee Tini 595
Troplcal ngh Ball 595 Rum, vodka, cold brew, fresh cream
Vodka, passion fruit cordial, orange marmalade
Something Indian 595
The Botanist 595 Tequila, guava saccharum, taijin rim
Mulethi infused gin, clarified passion fruit
puree, clarified lime Khari Baoli
. Fig infused gin, grapefruit, citrus, honey 595
Tamarind & Jaggery Sour 595 & ginger

Whisky, tamarind, jaggery, vegan foamer

O
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Classic Cocktails Coco Curry 455
White rum, coconut, curry leaves
Ngaim Tong 1915/Singapore Sling 495

Gin, cherry liqueur, grenadine, angostura bitter,

Kami Kaze 455

lemon juice Vodka, triple sec, lime

James Bond 1953/ Martini 495 |mported Wh|$key
Gin, dry vermouth
Havana Cuba 1650/ Mojito 495 Chivas Regal 18 Yrs 995
Rum, mint leaves, lime with crushed ice Talisker 10 Yrs 695
Jennings Cox 1902/ Daiquiri 495 The Glenlivet 12 Yrs 695
White rum, lime juice, simple syrup

J.W Double Black Label 545
Waukesha Plain Dealer 1870 / 495 .
Whiskey Sour Chivas Regal 12 Yrs 525
Bourbon whiskey, simple syrup, lime juice, egg white, J.W Black Label 525
aromatic bitter y
Colonel James. E. Pepper 1880/ 495 Ballantine 12 Yrs 15
Old Fashioned Bushmills Irish 445
Bourbon whisky, sugar cube, aromatic bitter

Jameson Irish 395
gzl((liy,vafilnl;—f:oiifilg:::red wine 293 J.W Red Label 325
e Wie e =05 Ballantine Finest 325
Vodka, wine-soaked fruits, white wine
LIIT - 500 M1 695 Domestic Whiskey
Five white spirit, lime juice, coke

Jim Beam 395
Anardana Tangy LIIT 695
Five white spirits, home made masala, coke Black DOg‘ TI‘iple Gold Reserve 345

Teachers Origin 345
Anardana Shooters )

100 Pipers 12 Yrs 345
Anardana Spel Gol Gappa 1495 Teacher's 50 325

Shots Platter

To be served as a platter of 5 shots

Pickle Back 495

Tequila chased with pickle brine

Stress Buster 455

Peach, cream liqueur, grenadine
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Black Dog Centenary
Black & White

Teacher's Highland Cream
Vat 69

100 Pipers 8 Yrs

Antiquity Blue

Blenders Pride

Oak Smith Gold

Vodka

Grey Goose
Absolut ( Citron)
Absolut ( Blue)

Smirnoff

Gin

Bombay Sapphire
Beefeater
Tequila

Jose Cuervo

Camino

Rum

Bacardi Superior Limon
Bacardi Superior Blanca
Bacardi Black

Old Monk Xxx

295
295
295
295
295
245
245
245

625
355

355
225

365
315

425
395

225
225
225
225

*Standard measure 30 ml. Govt. Taxes as applicable.

Imported Wine

Jacob's Creek Shiraz
Outback Jack Cabernet Merlot

Jacob's Creek Chardonnay
Outback Jack Chardonnay

Domestic Wine

Grover Brut (Sparkling)
Grover Cabernet Shiraz Red
Sula Chenin Blanc

Sula Cabernet Shiraz

Sula Dindori

Red Wine / White Wine

By Bottle
3245

3245
3245
3245

By Bottle
2995

2995
2295
2295
2295

Domestic / Imported

Wine by glass 649

(Ask for available brand)

Domestic Beer 650 MI

Budweiser Magnum
Heineken Lager

Tuborg Supreme
Carlsberg Supreme Strong
Kingfisher Finest Strong

Domestic Beer 500 Ml

Budweise King Of Beer
Carlsberg

699

595
595
595
595
495
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Tuborg Supreme

King Fisher Ultra Lager

King Fisher Ultra Max Strong
Heineken

Budweiser Magnum

Kingfisher Storm Strong

Domestic Beer 330 MI

King Fisher Ultra Max
Heineken Lager
King Fisher Premier

Breezer (Ask Server For Availabe Flavors)

Crafted Mocktails

Anardana KO

Lemon leaf, orange juice, ginger ale, cumin powder

Limonata Zanzero
Lemon, mint, ginger, soda

Tebu Tebu

Jaggery, galangal, corriander, rock salt

GreenFlag

Aam panna, litchi, kaffir lime, celery salt

Classic Mocktails

Anardana Fruit Punch
Honeydew melon, pomegranate juice,
pineapple juice

Anardana Special

Pomegranate, holy basil, chaat masala,
ginger ale

*Govt. Taxes as applicable.

475
475
475
475
415
395

345
295
295
335

295

295

295

295

275

275

mocktails

Cool As Cocumber
Cucumber, ginger, coriander, lemonade

Virgin Mojito

Mint, lemon chunks, soda, crushed ice

Masala Cola

Anardana secret spice, cola

Watermelon Curry Leaves
Cooler
Watermelon, curry leaves, soda water

Raspberry Banta

Raspberry puree, chaat masala, soda

Apple Basil Peach

Apple chunks, basil leaf, peach syrup,
lime juice soda

Shakes

Dark fantasy, kit -kat, berry blast,
cold coffee

Iced Tea

Peach, lemon

Soft Beverages

Packaged Drinking Water
Aerated Drinks

Tonic Water

Ginger Ale

Diet Coke With Lime
Canned Juice

Fresh lime Soda / Water
Energy Drinks

275

275

275

275

275

275

275

255

100
145
175
175
175
175
175
275




